Abstract by Class for Cities/Towns/School and County

Tax Year: 2022

Fire District

EDISON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
Agricultural
Natural Resources
Residential
State Assessed

Total for EDISON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

F1 (RYE FIRE)
Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Natural Resources
Residential
State Assessed
Vacant

Total for F1 (RYE FIRE)

F2 (PUEBLO RURAL FIRE)
Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Natural Resources
Residential
State Assessed
Vacant

Total for F2 (PUEBLO RURAL FIRE)

F3 (WEST PARK FIRE)
Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Residential
State Assessed
Vacant

Total for F3 (WEST PARK FIRE)

F4 (FOWLER FIRE)
Agricultural
Commercial
Natural Resources
Residential
State Assessed
Vacant

Total for F4 (FOWLER FIRE)

Assessed Value

132,360
11,940
76,070

150,575

370,945

2,954,038
3,653,194
835,490
23,924
38,613,515
3,681,460
8,560,480

58,222,101

7,263,083
12,453,290
6,821,521
504,400
80,255,972
28,478,389
3,055,630

138,832,285

30,220
155,858
28,640
7,843,490
606,627
124,780

8,789,615

830,950
2,480
33,136
969,319
6,302,918
104,410

8,243,213

12/28/2022 - 8:51:06AM

Page 1 of 10




Abstract by Class for Cities/Towns/School and County
Tax Year: 2022

HANOVER FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
Agricultural
Natural Resources
Residential
State Assessed
Vacant

Total for HANOVER FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Total for Fire District

Special

7,090
1,990
754,770
432,604
589,940

1,786,394

216,244,553

ANDIAMO METROPOLITON DISTRICT
Commercial
State Assessed
Vacant

Total for ANDIAMO METROPOLITON DISTRICT

BANDERA BLVD SPECIAL IMPROV DISTRICT
Agricultural
Residential
State Assessed
Vacant

Total for BANDERA BLVD SPECIAL IMPROV DISTRICT

COLO CITY CEMETERY
Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Natural Resources
Residential
State Assessed
Vacant

Total for COLO CITY CEMETERY

COLO CITY METRO
Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Natural Resources
Residential
State Assessed
Vacant

Total for COLO CITY METRO

NORTH VISTA HIGHLANDS DISTRICT 1

Agricultural

Assessed Value

49,151
67,523
74,800

191,474

750
7,507,190
157,251
295,720

7,960,911

1,838,025
3,249,915
835,490
3,260
17,906,134
2,101,197
7,454,350

33,388,371

1,320,840
2,641,134
835,490
870
15,234,227
2,088,350
7,121,610

29,242,521

10
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Tax Year: 2022

Total for NORTH VISTA HIGHLANDS DISTRICT 1

NORTH VISTA HIGHLANDS DISTRICT 2

Vacant

Total for NORTH VISTA HIGHLANDS DISTRICT 2

NORTH VISTA HIGHLANDS DISTRICT 3

Agricultural
Vacant

Total for NORTH VISTA HIGHLANDS DISTRICT 3

NORTH VISTA HIGHLANDS DISTRICT 4
Agricultural
Total for NORTH VISTA HIGHLANDS DISTRICT 4

NORTH VISTA HIGHLANDS DISTRICT 5
Agricultural
Total for NORTH VISTA HIGHLANDS DISTRICT 5

Pastora Ranch Metro Dist 1
Vacant

Total for Pastora Ranch Metro Dist 1

Pastora Ranch Metro Dist 2
Vacant

Total for Pastora Ranch Metro Dist 2

Pastora Ranch Metro Dist 3
Vacant

Total for Pastora Ranch Metro Dist 3

Pikes Peak Park Metro Dist 2
Vacant

Total for Pikes Peak Park Metro Dist 2

Pikes Peak Park Metro Dist 4

Vacant

Total for Pikes Peak Park Metro Dist 4

Pikes Peak Park Metro Dist 5

Vacant

Total for Pikes Peak Park Metro Dist 5

Pikes Peak Pr Metro Dist 1

Vacant

Total for Pikes Peak Pr Metro Dist 1

Pikes Peak Prk Metro Dist 3

Vacant

10

132,310
132,310

100
1,348,860

1,348,960

10
10

10
10

440
440

9,310
9,310

66,340
66,340

10,410
10,410

17,210
17,210

17,210
17,210

6,800
6,800

6,800
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Tax Year: 2022

Total for Pikes Peak Prk Metro Dist 3

PUEBLO WEST METRO

Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial

Natural Resources
Residential

State Assessed
Vacant

Total for PUEBLO WEST METRO

SOUTH POINTE SPECIAL IMPROVEMENT DISTRIC

Agricultural
Residential
State Assessed
Vacant

Total for SOUTH POINTE SPECIAL IMPROVEMENT DISTRIC

THUNDER VILLAGE SPECIAL DISTRICT
Commercial
Natural Resources
Residential
State Assessed
Vacant

Total for THUNDER VILLAGE SPECIAL DISTRICT

Villa Bella Metro District No 1
Vacant

Total for Villa Bella Metro District No 1

Villa Bella Metro District No 2

Natural Resources
Residential
Vacant

Total for Villa Bella Metro District No 2

Villa Bella Metro District No 3
Natural Resources

Vacant

Total for Villa Bella Metro District No 3

WILDHORSE 1

Agricultural
State Assessed
Vacant

Total for WILDHORSE 1

6,800

4,130,370
38,881,276
7,207,984
2,310
249,505,271
14,577,635
18,967,060

333,271,806

7,750
5,938,960
398,001
216,460

6,561,171

853,653

890
661,570
116,837
476,890

2,109,840

300
0
228,640

228,940

580
34,720

35,300

530
25,205
9,720

35,455
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Tax Year: 2022

WILDHORSE 3
Agricultural 1,230
State Assessed 372,019
Vacant 11,690
Total for WILDHORSE 3 384,939
WILDHORSE 4
Vacant 5,280
Total for WILDHORSE 4 5,280
WILDHORSE 5
Agricultural 1,230
State Assessed 372,019
Vacant 16,970
Total for WILDHORSE 5 390,219
WLDHORSE 2
Agricultural 1,230
State Assessed 372,019
Vacant 16,970
Total for WLDHORSE 2 390,219
Total for Special 415,812,266

School District

Assessed Value
SCHOOL DIST 54J

Agricultural 117,540
Natural Resources 11,780
Residential 76,070
State Assessed 133,390
Total for SCHOOL DIST 54J 338,780
SCHOOL DIST 60
Agricultural 2,214,570
Commercial 263,213,556
Industrial 89,756,485
Natural Resources 48,875
Residential 511,230,740
State Assessed 348,047,923
Vacant 21,781,820
Total for SCHOOL DIST 60 1,236,293,969
SCHOOL DIST 70
Agricultural 27,600,281
Commercial 82,534,351
Industrial 135,961,699
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Tax Year: 2022

Natural Resources 2,805,866
Residential 403,764,841
State Assessed 198,610,002
Vacant 36,806,430
Total for SCHOOL DIST 70 888,083,470
SCHOOL DIST R4J
Agricultural 1,844,000
Commercial 11,490
Natural Resources 115,306
Residential 1,422,760
State Assessed 6,063,177
Vacant 198,840
Total for SCHOOL DIST R4J 9,655,573
Total for School District 2,134,371,792
Water District
Assessed Value
AVONDALE WATER & SAN
Agricultural 781,210
Commercial 193,538
Natural Resources 80
Residential 3,622,339
State Assessed 661,455
Vacant 91,840
Total for AVONDALE WATER & SAN 5,350,462
BEULAH WATER WORKS
Agricultural 920
Commercial 131,224
Residential 2,029,240
State Assessed 35,555
Vacant 34,470
Total for BEULAH WATER WORKS 2,231,409
BLENDE SANITATION
Agricultural 66,930
Commercial 2,354,705
Industrial 1,301,234
Residential 646,123
State Assessed 153,145
Vacant 81,030
Total for BLENDE SANITATION 4,603,167

PINE DRIVE WATER
Agricultural 5,780
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Commercial 380
Natural Resources 40
Residential 2,536,899
State Assessed 275,328
Vacant 62,430
Total for PINE DRIVE WATER 2,880,857

SALT CREEK SANITATION DIST.

Commercial 287,969
Residential 1,966,910
State Assessed 202,137
Vacant 178,980
Total for SALT CREEK SANITATION DIST. 2,635,996

ST CHS MESA SAN

Agricultural 613,200
Commercial 2,815,569
Industrial 1,314,542
Natural Resources 40
Residential 35,081,009
State Assessed 2,167,051
Vacant 548,370
Total for ST CHS MESA SAN 42,539,781

ST CHS MESA WATER

Agricultural 4,872,063
Commercial 7,776,527
Industrial 2,683,226
Natural Resources 228,331
Residential 71,381,980
State Assessed 7,054,180
Vacant 1,944,590
Total for ST CHS MESA WATER 95,940,897
Total for Water District 156,182,569

Conservancy District

Assessed Value
LOWER ARKANSAS VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY

Agricultural 31,776,391
Commercial 274,956,759
Industrial 114,881,640
Natural Resources 2,981,827
Residential 916,494,411
State Assessed 51,117,830
Vacant 58,787,090
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Tax Year: 2022

Total for LOWER ARKANSAS VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY

OLNEY BOONE SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT
Agricultural
Natural Resources
Residential
State Assessed
Vacant

Total for OLNEY BOONE SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT

PUEBLO CONSERVANCY DISTRICT
Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Residential
State Assessed
Vacant

Total for PUEBLO CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

S.E.WATER CONSV DIST
Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Natural Resources
Residential
State Assessed
Vacant

Total for S.E.WATER CONSV DIST

SOUTH PUEBLO SOIL CONS. DIST.
Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Natural Resources
Residential
State Assessed
Vacant

Total for SOUTH PUEBLO SOIL CONS. DIST.

TURKEY CREEK CD
Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial
Natural Resources
Residential
State Assessed
Vacant

1,450,995,948

897,990

42,680
554,010
260,169
137,770

1,892,619

115,030
35,576,703
4,140,159
5,702,320
5,927,120
681,820

52,143,152

16,451,823
332,480,328
182,468,562

661,217
844,848,961
502,570,819

44,329,430

1,923,811,140

19,628,491
8,056,164
18,613,312
770,235
116,255,865
25,675,201
6,174,270

195,173,538

1,996,690
17,000,344
1,028,531
92,935
3,310,030
15,569,561
2,242,250
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Total for TURKEY CREEK CD

Total for Conservancy District

Library

41,240,341

3,665,256,738

PUEBLO CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT

Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial

Natural Resources
Residential

State Assessed
Vacant

Total for PUEBLO CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT

Total for Library

Ambulance District

Assessed Value

31,776,391
345,759,397
225,718,184

2,981,827
916,494,411
552,854,492

58,787,090

2,134,371,792

2,134,371,792

BEULAH FIRE PROTECTION & AMBULANCE DIST

Agricultural
Commercial
Natural Resources
Residential

State Assessed
Vacant

Total for BEULAH FIRE PROTECTION & AMBULANCE DIST

Total for Ambulance District

City or Town District

Assessed Value

938,130
162,631
26,540
14,507,954
547,129
1,627,150

17,709,534

17,709,534

CITY OF PUEBLO

Agricultural
Commercial
Industrial

Natural Resources
Residential

State Assessed
Vacant

Total for CITY OF PUEBLO

TOWN OF BOONE

Assessed Value

1,762,190
268,249,967
65,496,291
5,461
501,637,790
416,932,789
21,335,850

1,275,420,338
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Agricultural 110
Commercial 83,279
Industrial 53,670
Natural Resources 10
Residential 897,760
State Assessed 1,062,520
Vacant 83,830
Total for TOWN OF BOONE 2,181,179
TOWN OF RYE
Agricultural 3,080
Commercial 154,096
Residential 1,094,310
State Assessed 636,141
Vacant 17,080
Total for TOWN OF RYE 1,904,707
Total for City or Town District 1,279,506,224

Countv Totals

Agricultural 31,776,391
Commercial 345,759,397
Industrial 225,718,184
Natural Resources 2,981,827
Residential 916,494,411
State Assessed 552,854,492
Vacant 58,787,090
Total for County 2,134,371,792
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