	Assessed Value
DISON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT	
Agricultural	132,360
Natural Resources	11,940
Residential	76,070
State Assessed	150,575
Total for EDISON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT	370,945
1 (RYE FIRE)	
Agricultural	2,954,038
Commercial	3,553,194
Industrial	835,490
Natural Resources	23,924
Residential	38,613,515
State Assessed	3,681,460
Vacant	8,560,480
Total for F1 (RYE FIRE)	58,222,101
2 (PUEBLO RURAL FIRE)	
Agricultural	7,263,083
Commercial	12,453,290
Industrial	6,821,521
Natural Resources	504,400
Residential	80,255,972
State Assessed	28,478,389
Vacant	3,055,630
Total for F2 (PUEBLO RURAL FIRE)	138,832,285
3 (WEST PARK FIRE)	
Agricultural	30,220
Commercial	155,858
Industrial	28,640
Residential	7,843,490
State Assessed	606,627
Vacant	124,780
Total for F3 (WEST PARK FIRE)	8,789,615
4 (FOWLER FIRE)	
Agricultural	830,950
Commercial	2,480
Natural Resources	33,136
Residential	969,319
State Assessed	6,302,918
Vacant	104,410

HANOVER FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT	
Agricultural	7,090
Natural Resources	1,990
Residential	754,770
State Assessed	432,604
Vacant	589,940
Total for HANOVER FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT	1,786,394
Total for Fire District	216,244,553
pecial	
ANDIAMO METROPOLITON DISTRICT	Assessed Value
Commercial	49,151
State Assessed	67,523
Vacant	74,800
Total for ANDIAMO METROPOLITON DISTRICT	191,474
BANDERA BLVD SPECIAL IMPROV DISTRICT	
Agricultural	750
Residential	7,507,190
State Assessed	157,251
Vacant	295,720
Total for BANDERA BLVD SPECIAL IMPROV DISTRICT	7,960,911
COLO CITY CEMETERY	
Agricultural	1,838,025
Commercial	3,249,915
Industrial	835,490
Natural Resources	3,260
Residential	17,906,134
State Assessed	2,101,197
Vacant	7,454,350
Total for COLO CITY CEMETERY	33,388,371
COLO CITY METRO	
Agricultural	1,320,840
Commercial	2,641,134
Industrial	835,490
Natural Resources	870
Residential	15,234,227
State Assessed	2,088,350
Vacant	7,121,610
Total for COLO CITY METRO	29,242,521
NORTH VISTA HIGHLANDS DISTRICT 1	
Agricultural	10

Total for NORTH VISTA HIGHLANDS DISTRICT 1	10
NORTH VISTA HIGHLANDS DISTRICT 2	
Vacant	132,310
Total for NORTH VISTA HIGHLANDS DISTRICT 2	132,310
NORTH VISTA HIGHLANDS DISTRICT 3	
Agricultural	100
Vacant	1,348,860
Total for NORTH VISTA HIGHLANDS DISTRICT 3	1,348,960
NORTH VISTA HIGHLANDS DISTRICT 4	
Agricultural	10
Total for NORTH VISTA HIGHLANDS DISTRICT 4	10
NORTH VISTA HIGHLANDS DISTRICT 5	
Agricultural	10
Total for NORTH VISTA HIGHLANDS DISTRICT 5	10
Pastora Ranch Metro Dist 1	
Vacant	440
Total for Pastora Ranch Metro Dist 1	440
Pastora Ranch Metro Dist 2	
Vacant	9,310
Total for Pastora Ranch Metro Dist 2	9,310
Pastora Ranch Metro Dist 3	
Vacant	66,340
Total for Pastora Ranch Metro Dist 3	66,340
Pikes Peak Park Metro Dist 2	
Vacant	10,410
Total for Pikes Peak Park Metro Dist 2	10,410
Pikes Peak Park Metro Dist 4	
Vacant	17,210
Total for Pikes Peak Park Metro Dist 4	17,210
Pikes Peak Park Metro Dist 5	
Vacant	17,210
Total for Pikes Peak Park Metro Dist 5	17,210
Pikes Peak Pr Metro Dist 1	
Vacant	6,800
Total for Pikes Peak Pr Metro Dist 1	6,800
Pikes Peak Prk Metro Dist 3	
Vacant	6,800

Total for Pikes Peak Prk Metro Dist 3	6,800
PUEBLO WEST METRO	
Agricultural	4,130,370
Commercial	38,881,276
Industrial	7,207,984
Natural Resources	2,310
Residential	249,505,27
State Assessed	14,577,535
Vacant	18,967,060
Total for PUEBLO WEST METRO	333,271,800
SOUTH POINTE SPECIAL IMPROVEMENT DISTRIC	
Agricultural	7,750
Residential	5,938,960
State Assessed	398,001
Vacant	216,460
Total for SOUTH POINTE SPECIAL IMPROVEMENT DISTRIC	6,561,17 [,]
THUNDER VILLAGE SPECIAL DISTRICT	
Commercial	853,653
Natural Resources	890
Residential	661,570
State Assessed	116,837
Vacant	476,890
Total for THUNDER VILLAGE SPECIAL DISTRICT	2,109,840
Villa Bella Metro District No 1	
Vacant	(
Total for Villa Bella Metro District No 1	(
Villa Bella Metro District No 2	
Natural Resources	300
Residential	(
Vacant	228,640
Total for Villa Bella Metro District No 2	228,94
Villa Bella Metro District No 3	
Natural Resources	580
Vacant	34,720
Total for Villa Bella Metro District No 3	35,300
WILDHORSE 1	
Agricultural	530
State Assessed	25,205
Vacant	9,720

1,230
372,019
11,690
384,939
5,280
5,280
1,230
372,019
16,970
390,219
1,230
372,019
16,970
390,219
415,812,266

School District

	Assessed Value
SCHOOL DIST 54J	
Agricultural	117,540
Natural Resources	11,780
Residential	76,070
State Assessed	133,390
Total for SCHOOL DIST 54J	338,780
SCHOOL DIST 60	
Agricultural	2,214,570
Commercial	263,213,556
Industrial	89,756,485
Natural Resources	48,875
Residential	511,230,740
State Assessed	348,047,923
Vacant	21,781,820
Total for SCHOOL DIST 60	1,236,293,969
SCHOOL DIST 70	
Agricultural	27,600,281
Commercial	82,534,351
Industrial	135,961,699

Natural Resources	2,805,866
Residential	403,764,841
State Assessed	198,610,002
Vacant	36,806,430
Total for SCHOOL DIST 70	888,083,470
SCHOOL DIST R4J	
Agricultural	1,844,000
Commercial	11,490
Natural Resources	115,306
Residential	1,422,760
State Assessed	6,063,177
Vacant	198,840
Total for SCHOOL DIST R4J	9,655,573
Total for School District	2,134,371,792

Water District

	Assessed Value
AVONDALE WATER & SAN	
Agricultural	781,210
Commercial	193,538
Natural Resources	80
Residential	3,622,339
State Assessed	661,455
Vacant	91,840
Total for AVONDALE WATER & SAN	5,350,462
EULAH WATER WORKS	
Agricultural	920
Commercial	131,224
Residential	2,029,240
State Assessed	35,555
Vacant	34,470
Total for BEULAH WATER WORKS	2,231,409
LENDE SANITATION	
Agricultural	66,930
Commercial	2,354,705
Industrial	1,301,234
Residential	646,123
State Assessed	153,145
Vacant	81,030
Total for BLENDE SANITATION	4,603,167
INE DRIVE WATER	
Agricultural	5,780

Commercial	380
Natural Resources	40
Residential	2,536,899
State Assessed	275,328
Vacant	62,430
Total for PINE DRIVE WATER	2,880,857
SALT CREEK SANITATION DIST.	
Commercial	287,969
Residential	1,966,910
State Assessed	202,137
Vacant	178,980
Total for SALT CREEK SANITATION DIST.	2,635,996
ST CHS MESA SAN	
Agricultural	613,200
Commercial	2,815,569
Industrial	1,314,542
Natural Resources	40
Residential	35,081,009
State Assessed	2,167,051
Vacant	548,370
Total for ST CHS MESA SAN	42,539,781
ST CHS MESA WATER	
Agricultural	4,872,063
Commercial	7,776,527
Industrial	2,683,226
Natural Resources	228,331
Residential	71,381,980
State Assessed	7,054,180
Vacant	1,944,590
Total for ST CHS MESA WATER	95,940,897
Total for Water District	156,182,569
Conservancy District	
	Assessed Value
LOWER ARKANSAS VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY	
Agricultural	31,776,391
Commercial	274,956,759
Industrial	114,881,640
Natural Resources	2,981,827
Residential	916,494,411
State Assessed	51,117,830

Vacant

58,787,090

Total for LOWER ARKANSAS VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY	1,450,995,948
OLNEY BOONE SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT	
Agricultural	897,990
Natural Resources	42,680
Residential	554,010
State Assessed	260,169
Vacant	137,770
Total for OLNEY BOONE SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT	1,892,619
PUEBLO CONSERVANCY DISTRICT	
Agricultural	115,030
Commercial	35,576,703
Industrial	4,140,159
Residential	5,702,320
State Assessed	5,927,120
Vacant	681,820
Total for PUEBLO CONSERVANCY DISTRICT	52,143,152
S.E.WATER CONSV DIST	
Agricultural	16,451,823
Commercial	332,480,328
Industrial	182,468,562
Natural Resources	661,217
Residential	844,848,961
State Assessed	502,570,819
Vacant	44,329,430
Total for S.E.WATER CONSV DIST	1,923,811,140
SOUTH PUEBLO SOIL CONS. DIST.	
Agricultural	19,628,491
Commercial	8,056,164
Industrial	18,613,312
Natural Resources	770,235
Residential	116,255,865
State Assessed	25,675,201
Vacant	6,174,270
Total for SOUTH PUEBLO SOIL CONS. DIST.	195,173,538
TURKEY CREEK CD	
Agricultural	1,996,690
Commercial	17,000,344
Industrial	1,028,531
Natural Resources	92,935
Natural Acoultes	
Residential	3,310,030
	3,310,030 15,569,561

Tax Year: 2022	
Total for TURKEY CREEK CD	41,240,341
Total for Conservancy District	3,665,256,738
Library	
	Assessed Value
PUEBLO CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT	
Agricultural	31,776,391
Commercial	345,759,397
Industrial	225,718,184
Natural Resources	2,981,827
Residential	916,494,411
State Assessed	552,854,492
Vacant	58,787,090
Total for PUEBLO CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT	2,134,371,792
Total for Library	2,134,371,792
Ambulance District	
	Assessed Value
BEULAH FIRE PROTECTION & AMBULANCE DIST	
Agricultural	938,130
Commercial	162,631
Natural Resources	26,540
Residential	14,507,954
State Assessed	547,129
Vacant	1,527,150

Total for Ambulance District

Total for BEULAH FIRE PROTECTION & AMBULANCE DIST

City or Town District

	Assessed Value
ITY OF PUEBLO	
Agricultural	1,762,190
Commercial	268,249,967
Industrial	65,496,291
Natural Resources	5,461
Residential	501,637,790
State Assessed	416,932,789
Vacant	21,335,850
Total for CITY OF PUEBLO	1,275,420,338

17,709,534

17,709,534

Total for City or Town District		1,279,506,224
	Total for TOWN OF RYE	1,904,707
	Vacant	17,080
	State Assessed	636,141
	Residential	1,094,310
	Commercial	154,096
	Agricultural	3,080
тош	N OF RYE	
	Total for TOWN OF BOONE	2,181,179
	Vacant	83,830
	State Assessed	1,062,520
	Residential	897,760
	Natural Resources	10
	Industrial	53,670
	Commercial	83,279
	Agricultural	110

County Totals

Total for County	2,134,371,792
Vacant	58,787,090
State Assessed	552,854,492
Residential	916,494,411
Natural Resources	2,981,827
Industrial	225,718,184
Commercial	345,759,397
Agricultural	31,776,391